# **Key Solutions**

"Preferred Provider"
GCDS Membership Benefits Programs



"GCDSMembership dues have remained stable for many years thanks in part to our network of 'PreferredProvider' Membership Benefit Programs"

# Key Solutions The Greater Cleveland Dental Society Service Corporation



The Keys to Saving Members Time and Money



A SUBSIDIARY OF
THE GREATER CLEVELAND DENTAL SOCIETY

# **Key Solutions**

"Preferred Provider"

GCDS Membership Benefit Programs Network

## **GCDSSC**

THE GREATER CLEVELAND DENTAL SOCIETY SERVICE CORPORATION

A SUBSIDIARY OF
THE GREATER CLEVELAND DENTAL SOCIETY

#### **GCDSSC** Key Solutions

4807 Rockside Road #270 Independence, OH 44131

Phone: 440-717-1891 WWW.GCDS.ORG Click on Member Center



The Keys to Saving Members Time and Money

Telephone: 440-717-1891

## <u>KEY SOLUTIONS</u> Preferred Provider Network

We continuously seek to find more efficient tools and methods to help increase your bottom line, save you time, enhance your operations, and empower you and your staff by providing you with the most current information to advance your practice. We are here to support you by identifying "Key" business solutions and partners who are be able to de- liver advantages and benefits to your office.

We're excited to share our new brochure featuring all of our" Key Products & Services".

Perhaps it has been a while since you've reviewed our list.

We would like to thank you for taking the time to consider our programs and for showing our



Members Getting Great Deals on a Daily Basis

"Preferred Providers" your support.

We are also proud to announce that the new GCDS website is complete and offers members more immediate access to professional information and online services.

We are always moving forward with you in mind!!

### TRUSTED PARTNERS

Our products and services listed within this brochure have earned the "Preferred Provider" status from either the GCDS Board of Trustees or GCDSSC Board of Directors. This means that multiple companies have been researched and evaluated to ensure members are being offered the best products, services, pricing, or packaging deals available. In addition to connecting you with resources, many of these "Preferred Providers" offer your Society partnership non-dues revenue sources.

The Greater Clevel and Dental Society
Service Corporation
encourages you to support
this network of companies.

Call GCDSSC for information on additional partner services.

We have already done the legwork for you!

#### LIST OF KEY PRODUCTS & SERVICES

#### • HEALTH INSURANCE:

ODA WELLNESS TRUST Lee Ann 440-717-1891 LeeAnn@gcds.org

#### OFFICE PACKAGE & LIABILITY COVERAGE:

CINCINNATI INSURANCE & INSURANCE PARTNERS
Mark Grimm 800-229-5266 x270
mgrimm@inspartners.com

#### • PERSONAL LINES INSURANCE: HOME & AUTO

CINCINNATI INSURANCE & INSURANCE PARTNERS
Mark Grimm 800-229-5266 x270
mgrimm@inspartners.com

#### • BANKING:

BANK OF AMERICA Stefan Green 740-359-3247 Stefan.green@bofa.com

#### WEALTH MANAGEMENT

FAIRPORT WEALTH MANAGEMENT Dana Hastings 216-431-3259 dana.hastings@fairportwealth.com

#### PRINTING SERVICES:

ACADEMY GRAPHIC COMMUNICTIONS Courtney Dolinar 216-661-2550 x33 courtneydolinar@agcinc.com

• TECHNOLOGY - IT SERVICES, HIPPA, ETC

SYNTEC

Maximillian Fisher 440-229-6262 mfisher@syntecdental.com

#### COLLECTIONS, PATIENT FINANCING, AND BACKGROUND SCREENINGS

REVENUE GROUP COMPANIES Mark Struhar 216-763-2108 mstruhar@revenuegroup.com